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For BEB/120/22 model 
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BOM list for BEB/120/40+32/1 & BEB/120/32+22/1 model 

No. Code Name Specific Num. 
1 R1 MOS 0.5W 62K J  1 

2 R2,3 MOS 0.5W 150Ω J 2 

3 C1 CL21 400V0.1uF K P10 1 

4 C2 CT81 3KV2200pF M P7.5  1 

5 C3 CD11GH 200V47uF105℃M12.5×20  1 

6 C4 NPP 1.6KV3.9nF J P15  1 

7 C5 NPP 1.6KV1.5nF J P15  1 

8 C6 CT81 2KV220pF M P5   1 

9 D1-4 RD 1N4007 1000V 1A DO41  4 

10 D5 FRD 1N4148 75V 0.15A DO-35  1 

11 Q1,2 NPN BUL742C TO-220 2 

12 L1 BT1901 EE19 10K 1 

13 L2 BT1902 EE19 2.5K 1 

14 L3 BT2503 EF25/9 2.5K 1 

15 Fuse 3E 125V 3A 3.6×10mm 1 

16 J1 JUM Φ0.6 P=15 1 

17 Lead AWM 11125 105℃600V 18AWG 3.16m

18 GND AWM 1015 105℃600V 22AWG  0.07 

19 RVT RVT 1.6X2.5 10 

20 PCB DFD-3 DFD-3 122×34mm  1/6 

21 IP1,2 6520 0.15mm  1 套 

22 Potting HF-28P Potting HF-28P HB 0.2Kg 

23 LC LC-1 PP-HVO V-0 65℃ 3 

24 LH G10Q G10Q 2 

25 CASE CS-1 Case153X40X30mm 1 

26 Label ZT4 ZT4 100℃ 1 

27 L0 7447031  1 

 
  



BOM list for BEB/120/22 model 

No. Code Name Specific Num. 
1 R1 MOS 0.5W 62K J  1 

2 R2,3 MOS 0.5W 150Ω J 2 

3 C1 CL21 400V0.1uF K P10 1 

4 C2 CT81 3KV2200pF M P7.5  1 

5 C3 CD11GH 200V47uF105℃M12.5×20  1 

6 C4 NPP 1.6KV3.9nF J P15  1 

7 C5 NPP 1.6KV1.5nF J P15  1 

8 D1-4 RD 1N4007 1000V 1A DO41  4 

9 D5 FRD 1N4148 75V 0.15A DO-35  1 

10 Q1,2 NPN BUL742C TO-220 2 

11 L1 BT1901 EE19 10K 1 

12 L2 BT1902 EE19 2.5K 1 

13 L3 BT2503 EF25/9 2.5K 1 

14 Fuse 3E 125V 3A 3.6×10mm 1 

15 J1 JUM Φ0.6 P=15 1 

16 Lead AWM 11125 105℃600V 18AWG 2.16m

17 GND AWM 1015 105℃600V 22AWG  0.07 

18 RVT RVT 1.6X2.5 10 

19 PCB DFD-3 DFD-3 122×34mm  1/6 

20 IP1,2 6520 0.15mm  1 套 

21 Potting HF-28P Potting HF-28P HB 0.2Kg 

22 LC LC-1 PP-HVO V-0 65℃ 3 

23 LH G10Q G10Q 1 

24 CASE CS-1 Case153X40X30mm 1 

25 Label ZT4 ZT4 100℃ 1 

26 L0 7447031  1 

 


